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 8 5248 AKRON HOST  1District 13 OH3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 5255 BEDFORD  9District 13 OH3  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 5263 CHIPPEWA LAKE  14District 13 OH3  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 5267 COPLEY NORTON  6District 13 OH3  2  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 5268 CUYAHOGA FALLS  8District 13 OH3  5  5  27 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 33 5272 SUMMIT NORTH  0District 13 OH3  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 5284 MEDINA  4District 13 OH3  3  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 5287 MOGADORE  8District 13 OH3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 5289 NORDONIA HILLS  6District 13 OH3  4  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 5291 NORTH ROYALTON  32District 13 OH3  11  11  54 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 24 5298 STOW MUNROE FALLS  16District 13 OH3  6  6  40 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 6 5300 TALLMADGE  4District 13 OH3  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 43 5301 WADSWORTH  8District 13 OH3  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 5452 ADENA  26District 13 OH3  14  16  55 0  0  0 12  4  0  0

 19 5456 BOLIVAR  1District 13 OH3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 5458 BRILLIANT  5District 13 OH3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 5459 CADIZ  8District 13 OH3  6  6  28 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 78 5460 CAMBRIDGE  0District 13 OH3  1  1  78 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 21 5462 CLAYLAND  12District 13 OH3  8  8  33 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 12 5464 CRESTON  7District 13 OH3  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 5465 DILLONVALE MOUNT PLEASANT  4District 13 OH3  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 5466 DOVER  13District 13 OH3  7  8  33 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 49 5467 DOYLESTOWN  32District 13 OH3  15  15  81 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 4 5472 WOOSTER-MADISONBURG EVENING  3District 13 OH3  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 5474 MARSHALLVILLE  5District 13 OH3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 5476 MIDVALE  0District 13 OH3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 5477 MILLERSBURG  17District 13 OH3  10  10  51 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 3 5479 MINGO JUNCTION  7District 13 OH3  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0
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 3 5480 NEWCOMERSTOWN  4District 13 OH3  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 5481 NEW PHILADELPHIA  7District 13 OH3  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 5482 NEW PITTSBURG  1District 13 OH3  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 5484 RICHMOND  11District 13 OH3  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 5485 RITTMAN  8District 13 OH3  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 9 5491 STEUBENVILLE  3District 13 OH3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 5492 STRASBURG  9District 13 OH3  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 5494 TORONTO  2District 13 OH3  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 5497 WARWICK L C  2District 13 OH3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 5500 WOOSTER NOON  38District 13 OH3  6  6  74 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 38 31845 BROADVIEW HEIGHTS  25District 13 OH3  8  8  63 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 4 58689 WESTSHORE  6District 13 OH3  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 103922 Orrville North  5District 13 OH3  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 105342 GNADENHUTTEN  8District 13 OH3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 106863 MARTINS FERRY  11District 13 OH3  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 110379 WARREN TOWNSHIP  13District 13 OH3  3  3  21 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 3 111388 PARMA HILLS  3District 13 OH3  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 116196 GUERNSEY COUNTY  16District 13 OH3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 129110 Lakemore  12District 13 OH3  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 7 133062 Hudson Cyber  7District 13 OH3  3  6  14 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 806  1,253 447
 48

 143  150  0  0  0121 29  0  0
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